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RALLONGE TITAN IP
SIEGENIA

Référence

320103504000

320103503500

320103503800

320103503900

A utiliser avec renvoi VSU TEVR1010
Sécurité Classe 1

LFF

400-480

481-680

1051-1250

1251-1560

Longueur

93

173

743

943

RIx

Siegenia

TVS00020

TVSLO080

TVSLO110

TVSL0120

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit

PDF généré le 08/07/2025

Hubert Quincaillerie

Page 1/1


http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/fenetre/francaise-ob/titan-ip-accessoires-ob-of-pvc-bois/rallonge-titan-ip-p19889
http://www.tcpdf.org

